SPECIFICATION SHEET
Therm
al Label Printer
P
O
S
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
TM-L90 Plus LFC

TM-L90 Plus LFC Printer, Thermal roll paper (starter roll for
operation check), User Guide, Power supply with AC cable
Ordering Information*
TM-L90 Plus LFC - 40/80 mm media width support
Ethernet, Built-in USB, Epson Dark Gray 	 C31C412A7971
Serial, Built-in USB, Epson Dark Gray 	 C31C412A7991
TM-L90 Plus LFC - 40/58/80 mm media width support
Wireless, Built-in USB, Epson Dark Gray 	 C31C412A7871
Ethernet, Built-in USB, Epson Dark Gray 	 C31C412A7881
Serial, Built-in USB, Epson Dark Gray 	 C31C412A7891
Epson-tested Media
For information about Epson® Tested Media,
visit www.epson.com/lfctestedmedia
*Contact your Epson representative for additional models.